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AGENCY NAME TITLE TEL MOBILE EMAIL

OXFAM 
International

 Delaney Michal
Director of Humanitarian Response 
- seasoned development expert

+617 728 2524 Mdelaney@oxfamAmerica.org

FAO Burgeon Dominique Liaison Officer, Agronomist, +1 212 96 36 043 burgeon@un.org

WFP Charles Denis Preparedness AHI Consultant +39 340 781 6391 denis.charles@wfp.org

OCHA de Brancovan Gregoire 
Senior Humanitarian Affairs 
Officer, Contingency Planning Cell

+1 212 96 32629 brancovan@un.org

World Vision Duke Paul Director of Business Continuity +1 253 815 2513 pduke@worldvision.org

IOM Hannah Heather IOM Avian Flu Preparedness +41 22 717 9236 hhannah@iom.int

IRC Hardy Colleen Mone MPH - Field Epidemiologist +678 565 5606 1 404 784 0348 colleenm@theirc.org

WFP Hyder Masood 
Representative, WFP Washington 
Office

+914 874 3633 masood.hyder@wfp.org

UNDP Keller Zoe UNDP AHI Task Force +917 250 4490 zoe.keeler@undp.org

IFRC
Marschang Adelheid 
Dr

Medical Doctor, Senior Officer in 
Public Health in Emergency

+41 22 730 4336
+41 22 730 4934

+41 79 217 3384
adelheid.marschang@ifrc.org
marine.wallace@ifrc.org

OCHA Secretariat Messina Claire Humanitarian Affairs Officer +41 22 917-2293 messinac@un.org

INTERACTION Nickinson Seth 
Senior Program Associate - 
Humanitarian Policy and Practice

+1 202 667 8227 - 
Ext 105

+202 230 2954 snickinson@interaction.org

OCHA Secretariat  Niland Norah Chief, Policy Development Section +41 22 917-3168 +41 79 444 4733niland@un.org

SCF Starbuck Eric S. Child Survival Advisor +1 203 221 4151 estarbuck@savechildren.org

WHO Yahmed Samir Ben Dr
Director, Special Assignments, 
Health Action in Crises

+41 22 791 2923 +41 079 244 6012benyahmeds@who.int
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AGENCY NAME TITLE TEL MOBILE EMAIL

World Vision 
International

 Zook Robert Senior Advisor to the President +1 626 301 7702 +1 206 265 2645 bob_zook@wvi.org

UNSIC
Nabarro's office

Nigel Snoad
Senior Contingency Planning 
Advisor

+1 626 266 5243 nigel_unsic@gmail.com

Famine Center Larry Minear
Director Humanitarianism and War 
Project

617 627 5953 larry.minear@tufts.eu

Famine Center Willie Reinier Visisting  Scholar (MCC) wr@mennonitecc.ca

Resource Colleagues

Tufts University   Walker Peter Dr
Director, Feinstein International 
Famine Center

+1 617 627 3361 +1 978 387 5772 peter.walker@tufts.edu

Consultant Brilliant Larry M.D., M.P.H. 415 381 6180
415 225 9999 drbrilliant@yahoo.com

Consultant  Carpenter Peter F.
Multi-disciplinary High 
Technology Advisor petercarp@aol.com

Hybrid Vigor 
Institute  Caruso Denise Executive Director 415 695-0508 caruso@hybridvigor.org

BMO Financial 
Group

 Cooper Sherry Executive Vice-President 416-359-4112
416-722-8771 Sherry.Cooper@bmonb.com

CDC  Dowell Scott Head Global Disease  Detection 404-639-7412 404-232-9305 sfd2@cdc.gov
Massachusetts 
Dept of Public 
Health

 Lett Susan M.
M.D., M.P.H. board-certified in 
Internal medicine and preventive 
medicine 617-983-6823 

617-983-6823 Susan.Lett@state.ma.us

Fletcher School, 
Tufts University

Nathalie Laidler 
Kylander Nathalie.Laidler_Kylander@tufts.edu

Friedman School, 
Tufts University Isabel Madzorera Isabel.Madzorera@tufts.edu
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